Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

Event 1 Mixed 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Name
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Abbotsleigh Club Night 08 August 2019 - 8/08/2019

Results - Club Night

Age Team

Finals Time

1 Goodchild, Jenson
Event 3 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

Age Team

9:42.21

Finals Time

1 Wang, Meredith
Event 4 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM

Name

14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

Age Team

4:48.72

Finals Time

Chamberlain, Jemma

Gong, Angelina

Tan, Leisel

Leung, Marcella

O'Hara, Freddie

Zhang, Owen

Lo, Eloise

Torrens, Jemima

Park, Levi

0'Loughlin, Charlie
Swimmer did not finish - Misc
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13 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

9 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

Event 5 Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name

Age Team

2:40.91
2:55.44
3:00.88
3:01.29
3:13.11
3:17.96
3:18.42
3:37.85
3:44.67

DNF

Finals Time

Graham, Cameron
Francis, Aleeci
Boden, Gemma
Stephenson, Kate
5 O'Hara, Freddie
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13 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
13 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

Event 6 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Age Team

2:55.28
3:09.12
3:12.15
3:22.24
3:44.23

Finals Time

Shilling, Gabriella
King, Sebastian

Goodchild, Jenson
4 Williamson, Paige

Event 7 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name
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14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
13 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

Age Team

2:29.31
2:33.28
2:40.28
2:43.75

Finals Time

Dunlop, Zachary
Kim, Lindsey
Boden, Sophie
Lomayx, Carly
Williamson, Abbey
Schuller, Elsa

Tan, Leisel
Dunlop, Sienna
0'Loughlin, Charlie
Kazal, Noah

Yan, Fiona

Park, Levi

Lo, Eloise
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Event 8 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

15 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
17 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
15 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
17 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

9 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

9 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

Age Team

29.09
30.43
31.56
32.02
33.40
34.59
36.67
38.55
44.34
47.70
48.57
49.72

SCR

Finals Time

Wang, Meredith
Shilling, Gabriella
King, Sebastian
Leung, Marcella
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14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
13 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club
12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

33.18
33.89
34.51
39.71
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Results - Club Night

(Event 8 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Name Age Team Finals Time
5 Zhang, Owen 10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 41.65
6 Torrens, Jemima 10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 46.45
7 Boden, Leo 8 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 49.10
8 Yan, Fiona 11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 49.18
9 Torrens, Lucinda 7 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 49,98
--- Lo, Eloise 12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club SCR
Event 9 Mixed 200 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Goodchild, Jenson 12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 2:44.51
Event 10 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Feurtado, Abby 16 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 2:16.13
2 Lomax, Carly 17 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 2:21.29
3 Chamberlain, Jemma 13 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 2:29.63
4 (Q'Hara, Freddie 10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 3:07.83
Event 11 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Dunlop, Zachary 15 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 2:21.30
2 Dunlop, Sienna 11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 10:00.00

Event 12 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Graham, Cameron 13 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 36.29
2 Kim, Lindsey 14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 37.06
3 Francis, Aleeci 14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 3943
4 Williamson, Abbey 15 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 40.70
5 Williamson, Paige 12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 41.97
6 Zhang, Owen 10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 46.85
7 Yan, Fiona 11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 48.04
8 Torrens, Jemima 10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 50.51
9 Kazal, Noah 9 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 51.70
10 Torrens, Lucinda 7 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:01.25
--- Lo, Eloise 12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club SCR

Event 13 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Vane-Tempest, Lachlan 21 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 24.35
2 Dunlop, Zachary 15 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 26.71
3 Schuller, Elsa 17 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 30.19
4 Gong, Angelina 12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 30.70
5 Boden, Sophie 14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 30.78
6 Chamberlain, Jemma 13 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 31.84
7 O'Hara, Freddie 10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 35.06
8 Dunlop, Sienna 11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 35.89
9 Torrens, Jemima 10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 38.80
10 Park, Levi 9 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 39.62
11 Boden, Leo 8 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 41.20
12 Kazal, Noah 9 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 43.16
13 Yan, Fiona 11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 43.49
14 Torrens, Lucinda 7 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 4453
--- Lo, Eloise 12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club SCR



Abbotsleigh Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9/08/2019 Page 3
Abbotsleigh Club Night 08 August 2019 - 8/08/2019
Results - Club Night

Event 14 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Boden, Sophie 14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:14.05
2 Stephenson, Kate 13 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:16.25
3 Dunlop, Sienna 11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:38.10
Event 15 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 King, Sebastian 13 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:10.80
2 Shilling, Gabriella 14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:12.93
3 Williamson, Abbey 15 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:15.58
4 Schuller, Elsa 17 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:21.52
5 0'Loughlin, Charlie 11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:32.39
6 Park, Levi 9 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:47.89
Event 16 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Goodchild, Jenson 12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:27.20
2 Williamson, Paige 12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:27.60
3 Francis, Aleeci 14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:31.36
4 Boden, Gemma 12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:32.44
5 Leung, Marcella 12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:33.83
--- Kim, Lindsey 14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club DQ
--- Lomayx, Carly 17 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club SCR
Event 17 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Gong, Angelina 12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:06.97
2 Zhang, Owen 10 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:17.66
3 Torrens, Lucinda 7 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:41.07
--- Tan, Leisel 11 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club SCR
Event 18 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Dunlop, Zachary 15 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:05.83
2 Wang, Meredith 14 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club 1:14.82
--- Kazal, Noah 9 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club SCR

--- Feurtado, Abby 16 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club SCR



