4 Leung, Marcella

39.71

## Abbotsleigh Club Night 08 August 2019 - 8/08/2019 Results - Club Night

Results - Club Night					
Event	1 Mixed 800 SC Meter Freestyle	A ~ o	Toom	Finale Time	
1	Name		Team Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	Finals Time	
	Goodchild, Jenson	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	9:42.21	
Event	3 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle				
	Name	_	Team	Finals Time	
1	Wang, Meredith	14	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	4:48.72	
Event	4 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM				
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time	
1	Chamberlain, Jemma		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:40.91	
2	Gong, Angelina		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:55.44	
3	Tan, Leisel		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:00.88	
4	Leung, Marcella		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:01.29	
5	O'Hara, Freddie		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:13.11	
6	Zhang, Owen		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:17.96	
7	Lo, Eloise		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:18.42	
8	Torrens, Jemima		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:37.85	
9	Park, Levi		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:44.67	
	O'Loughlin, Charlie	11	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	DNF	
	Swimmer did not finish - Misc				
Event	5 Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststro	ke			
	Name		Team	Finals Time	
1	-: <b>/</b>		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:55.28	
2	Francis, Aleeci		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:09.12	
3	Boden, Gemma		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:12.15	
4	Stephenson, Kate		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:22.24	
5	O'Hara, Freddie	10	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:44.23	
Event	6 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstrok	e			
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time	
1	Ο,	14	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:29.31	
2	King, Sebastian		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:33.28	
3	Goodchild, Jenson		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:40.28	
4	Williamson, Paige	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:43.75	
Event	7 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly				
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time	
1	Dunlop, Zachary	15	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	29.09	
2	Kim, Lindsey	14	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	30.43	
3	Boden, Sophie	14	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	31.56	
4	Lomax, Carly	17	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	32.02	
5	Williamson, Abbey	15	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	33.40	
6	Schuller, Elsa	17	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	34.59	
7	Tan, Leisel	11	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	36.67	
8	Dunlop, Sienna		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	38.55	
9	O'Loughlin, Charlie		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	44.34	
10	Kazal, Noah		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	47.70	
11	Yan, Fiona		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	48.57	
12	Park, Levi		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	49.72	
	Lo, Eloise	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	SCR	
Event	8 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke				
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time	
1	Wang, Meredith	14	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	33.18	
2	Shilling, Gabriella	14	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	33.89	
3	King, Sebastian	13	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	34.51	
		4.0	All . 1 : 1 C :	20.54	

12 Abbotsleigh Swimming Club

## Abbotsleigh Club Night 08 August 2019 - 8/08/2019 **Results - Club Night**

Even	t 8 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backs	_	_	
	Name	U	Team	Finals Time
5	Zhang, Owen		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	41.65
6	Torrens, Jemima		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	46.45
7	Boden, Leo	_	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	49.10
8	Yan, Fiona		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	49.18
9	Torrens, Lucinda		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	49.98
	Lo, Eloise	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	SCR
Event	9 Mixed 200 SC Meter Butte	erfly		
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time
1	Goodchild, Jenson	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:44.51
Event	10 Mixed 200 SC Meter Free	estvle		
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time
1	Feurtado, Abby	16	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:16.13
2	Lomax, Carly	17	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:21.29
3	Chamberlain, Jemma	13	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:29.63
4	O'Hara, Freddie	10	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	3:07.83
Event	11 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM			
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time
1	Dunlop, Zachary	_	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	2:21.30
2	Dunlop, Sienna		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	10:00.00
	• .		0	
ivent	12 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breas		Team	Finals Time
1		_	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	36.29
1 2			Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	37.06
	Kim, Lindsey Francis, Aleeci		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	39.43
3	Williamson, Abbey		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	40.70
4 5	Williamson, Paige		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	41.97
6	Zhang, Owen		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	46.85
7	Yan, Fiona		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	48.04
8	Torrens, Jemima		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	50.51
9	Kazal, Noah		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	51.70
10	Torrens, Lucinda		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:01.25
	Lo, Eloise		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1.01.23 SCR
			Abbotsleigh Swimming Grub	SCR
Event	13 Mixed 50 SC Meter Frees			n: 1 m:
	Name	Age	Team Cl. 1	Finals Time
1	Vane-Tempest, Lachlan	21	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	24.35
2	Dunlop, Zachary	15	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	26.71
3	Schuller, Elsa	17	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	30.19
4	Gong, Angelina	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	30.70
5	Boden, Sophie	14	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	30.78
6	Chamberlain, Jemma	13	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	31.84
7	O'Hara, Freddie	10	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	35.06
8	Dunlop, Sienna	11	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	35.89
9	Torrens, Jemima	10	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	38.80
10	Park, Levi	9	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	39.62
11	Boden, Leo	8	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	41.20
12	Kazal, Noah	9	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	43.16
13	Yan, Fiona	11	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	43.49
14	Torrens, Lucinda	7	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	44.53
	Lo, Eloise	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	SCR

## Abbotsleigh Club Night 08 August 2019 - 8/08/2019 Results - Club Night

## Event 14 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly

<b>Event</b>	: 14 Mixed 100 SC Meter B	utterfly			
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time	
1	Boden, Sophie	14	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:14.05	
2	Stephenson, Kate	13	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:16.25	
3	Dunlop, Sienna	11	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:38.10	
Event	15 Mixed 100 SC Meter Ba	ackstroke			
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time	
1	King, Sebastian	13	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:10.80	
2	Shilling, Gabriella	14	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:12.93	
3	Williamson, Abbey	15	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:15.58	
4	Schuller, Elsa	17	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:21.52	
5	O'Loughlin, Charlie	11	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:32.39	
6	Park, Levi	9	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:47.89	
Event	16 Mixed 100 SC Meter B	reaststroke			
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time	
1	Goodchild, Jenson	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:27.20	
2	Williamson, Paige	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:27.60	
3	Francis, Aleeci	14	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:31.36	
4	Boden, Gemma	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:32.44	
5	Leung, Marcella	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:33.83	
	Kim, Lindsey	14	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	DQ	
	Lomax, Carly	17	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	SCR	
Event	17 Mixed 100 SC Meter Fi	reestyle			
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time	
1	Gong, Angelina	12	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:06.97	
2	Zhang, Owen	10	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:17.66	
3	Torrens, Lucinda	7	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:41.07	
	Tan, Leisel	11	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	SCR	
Event	18 Mixed 100 SC Meter IN	<b>M</b>			
	Name	Age	Team	Finals Time	
1	Dunlop, Zachary	15	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:05.83	
2	Wang, Meredith		Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	1:14.82	
	Kazal, Noah	9	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	SCR	
	Feurtado, Abby	16	Abbotsleigh Swimming Club	SCR	